NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
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0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 2115 924 0 43.69
0002 HATTON BAPT. 1471 593 0 40.31
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 986 268 0 27.18
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 2081 681 0 32.72
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 1740 652 0 37.47
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 1553 677 0 43.59
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 927 401 0 43.26
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 825 319 0 38.67
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 1527 587 0 38.44
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 529 217 0 41.02
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 258 115 0 44,57
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 1148 459 0 39.98
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 800 313 0 39.13
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 1075 406 0 37.77
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 488 200 0 40.98
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 1478 534 0 36.13
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 1080 454 0 42.04
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 733 314 1 42.84
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 1858 841 0 45.26
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 244 103 0 42.21
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 250 115 0 46.00
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 758 274 0 36.15
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 1393 355 0 25.48
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 1117 275 0 24.62
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 1587 565 0 35.60
0027 COARMM 631 136 0 21.55
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 1241 557 0 44.88
0029 FIRST SQUTHERN BAPT. 1468 762 0 51.91
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 1903 788 0 41.41
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 1943 747 0 38.45
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 1218 458 0 37.60
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 2727 1064 0 39.02
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 2482 932 1 37.5%
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 1929 774 0 40.12

0036 ABSENTEE 0 514 0
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 18 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 43563 17392 2 39.92




COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 96 444 6
0002 HATTON BAPT. 164 224 2
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 45 99 2
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 253 184 1
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 117 213 1
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 50 305 0
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 42 182 1
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 78 122 1
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 92 222 2
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 18 119 0
0012 SRYGLEY CH QOF CHRIST 6 59 0
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 19 224 1
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 18 176 4
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 83 166 3
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 97 43 0
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 28 302 0
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 43 223 4
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 17 170 1
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 60 447 0
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 61 10 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 8 43 0
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 45 103 1
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 139 a1 1
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 202 34 0
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 83 263 2
0027 COARMM 26 66 0
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 65 217 5
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 44 364 0
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 98 347 0
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 123 334 2
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 86 206 3
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 199 441 0
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 133 431 1
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 39 354 4
0036 ABSENTEE 130 174 0
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 13 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2810 7415 48
CANDIDATE PERCENT 27.35 72.17 .46
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NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0003
GOVERNOR WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 137 741 30 5 0 11
0002 HATTON BAPT. 187 391 12 0 0 3
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 63 190 1 1 0 3
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 307 355 13 3 0 3
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 165 456 24 1 0 6
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 84 576 12 0 0 5
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 56 334 6 1 0 4
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 84 224 7 1 0 3
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 111 452 13 2 0 9
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 21 185 10 1 0 0
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 8 105 1 1 0 0
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 37 397 23 1 1 0
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 26 277 8 0 0 2
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 103 289 11 1 0 2
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 109 87 2 0 0 2
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 47 469 13 3 0 2
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 63 372 13 5 0 1
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 24 277 6 2 0 5
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 82 742 15 2 0 0
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 71 30 0 1 0 1
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 11 99 4 0 0 1
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 73 192 5 3 1 0
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 182 162 8 1 0 2
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 217 51 5 1 0 1
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 124 407 20 4 0 10
0027 COARMM 33 97 5 1 0 0
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 105 421 23 5 0 3
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 77 667 12 3 0 3
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 141 616 23 4 0 4
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 178 534 27 3 2 3
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 116 319 16 2 il 4
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 270 745 35 9 1 4
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 199 709 14 5 1 4
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 64 680 25 0 0 5
0036 ABSENTEE 161 338 9 1 0 5
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 15 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 3739 13001 461 73 7 111

CANDIDATE PERCENT 21.64 75.26  2.66 .42




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPQSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD QOF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
UNITED STATES SENATOR

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

115
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138
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88
157
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120
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219
91
168
3
4181
24.22

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
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NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT- COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(VOTE FOR) 1
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0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 159 736 21
0002 HATTON BAPT. 203 378 9
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 75 185 6
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 314 351 9
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 177 450 20
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 93 563 14
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 61 327 5
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 96 209 12
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 121 441 12
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 34 178 5
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 11 101 2
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 43 397 12
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 32 275 4
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 110 280 10
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 112 83 3
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 64 459 8
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 69 366 14
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 30 273 5
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 94 735 10
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 79 22 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 12 94 4
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 86 183 4
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 181 162 9
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 222 48 3
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 138 406 14
0027 COARMM 35 9% 3
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 128 404 19
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 82 662 14
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 151 615 16
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 191 527 23
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 117 326 13
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 297 734 26
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 211 706 11
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 89 659 19
0036 ABSENTEE 166 335 8
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 15 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4086 12781 367

CANDIDATE PERCENT 23.70 74.13 2.12
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
ATTORNEY GENERAL

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE

0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL

0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
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NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0008
STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 6 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 703 111 1 0 109
0002 HATTON BAPT. 374 73 2 0 144
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 180 52 1 0 35
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT, 359 84 4 0 234
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 450 92 3 1 106
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 560 60 0 0 57
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 321 38 2 0 40
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 217 25 1 0 76
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 442 51 2 0 92
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 184 16 0 0 17
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 103 7 0 0 5
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 385 55 0 0 19
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 267 26 1 0 19
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 282 45 2 0 77
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 81 31 3 0 85
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 445 57 1 0 31
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 363 52 2 0 37
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 276 25 1 0 12
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 711 63 2 1 64
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 23 19 0 0 61
0022 ALLSBORC CUMBERLAND 95 11 0 0 9
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 181 46 1 0 46
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 163 67 3 0 122
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 51 30 3 0 191
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 403 68 4 0 90
0027 COARMM 101 18 0 0 17
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 390 92 2 1 72
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 627 77 0 0 58
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 590 9% 2 0 100
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 524 99 1 1 122
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 308 64 1 0 85
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 725 156 7 0 176
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 698 112 5 0 117
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 644 81 4 0 45
0036 ABSENTEE 324 59 2 0 129
0037 PROVISIONAL 15 0 0 0 3

CANDIDATE TOTALS 12565 2058 63 4 2702

CANDIDATE PERCENT 85.55 14.01 .42




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 83 180 0 0 5
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 344 329 2 0 6
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 218 430 0 0 4
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 108 556 2 0 11
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 81 312 3 0 5
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 10 58 0 0 0
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 79 24 0 0 0
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 89 181 0 0 4
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 191 161 0 0 3
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 225 49 0 0 1
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 149 405 2 0 9
0027 COARMM 38 96 1 0 1
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 156 390 0 1 10
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 114 642 2 0 4
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 177 603 1 0 7
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 218 521 0 0 8
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 336 715 4 1 8
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 260 661 2 0 9
0036 ABSENTEE 126 186 0 0 3
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 7 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3005 6506 19 2 98
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.53 68.26 .19
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 7 WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(DEM)  (REP)  (LIB)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 164 726 16 0 0 18
0002 HATTON BAPT. 212 366 10 0 0 5
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 28 274 7 0 0 4
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 115 281 3 0 0 7
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 115 78 2 0 0 5
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 121 315 15 0 0 7
0036 ABSENTEE 28 55 1 0 0 0
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 3 0 0 0 0



COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 8, 2022

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM REPORT-EL111

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 7 WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (DEM) ~ (REP)  (LIB)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 783 2098 54 46
CANDIDATE PERCENT 26.67 71.48 1.83

PAGE 0010

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 18

(VOTE FOR) 1

WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(REP)  (LIB)  (NON)
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 224 18 0 0 77
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 453 34 1 0 99
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 184 13 0 0 20
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 105 5 0 0 5
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 405 29 0 0 25
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 475 22 0 0 37
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 373 37 2 0 42
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD- 275 18 1 0 20
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 689 28 0 0 56
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 99 8 0 0 8
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 691 38 1 0 44
0036 ABSENTEE 84 8 0 0 23
0037 PROVISIONAL 5 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4062 258 5 456
CANDIDATE PERCENT 93.91 5.96 A1
ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 5 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 5

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL

0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

461
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 6

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
HATTON BAPT.
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
PARK VIEW BAPT.
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPT.

BARTON FIRST BAPT,
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM COMMUNITY
SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE

LA GRANGE FIRE
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY
SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
COARMM

TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
GATMAN PARK & REC.
WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
GRACE LIFE CH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

174
59
423
100
416
653
627
560
335
775
727
674
342
15
13131
98.37

oy

=
ONOMN AW OO RN~ MMOOO R RWH PN O EWNSONOC ~N©

=t N3

217
1.62

OO OO DO OO OO0 OO0 O

137
103
152
180
114
265
193

94
165

4044

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0012




NAME HEADING CANVASS COLBERT COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0013
SECRETARY OF STATE WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
PJL W
A.A R
M F J"S I

AT SL O0tlL ET DT
T E NtB I RE EE
E N "y N S RS
(DEM)  (REP)  (LIB)  (NON)

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 158 726 24 0 0 16
0002 HATTON BAPT. 204 373 11 0 0 5
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 73 182 9 0 1 3
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 320 331 16 1 0 13
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 182 428 21 0 0 21
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 93 551 18 0 0 15
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 65 320 6 0 0 10
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 92 210 13 0 0 4
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 126 429 14 0 0 18
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 35 173 7 0 0 2
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 9 102 2 0 0 2
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 44 392 17 0 0 6
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 30 269 8 0 0 6
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 112 274 10 1 0 9
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 113 79 1 0 0 7
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 59 454 13 0 0 8
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 66 364 16 2 0 6
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 31 269 4 0 0 10
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 90 723 14 0 2 12
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 78 22 0 0 0 3
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 12 93 5 0 0 5
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 85 181 2 0 1 5
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 184 157 9 0 1 4
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 223 47 4 0 0 1
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 133 401 18 0 1 12
0027 COARMM 35 95 2 0 1 3
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 129 395 22 0 1 10
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 88 646 15 0 0 13
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 152 604 21 0 1 10
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 184 522 27 0 0 14
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 120 319 15 0 0 4
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 302 718 K3 1 1 1
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 218 688 15 0 2 9
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 82 654 27 0 0 11
0036 ABSENTEE 165 338 8 0 1 2
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 15 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4095 12544 445 5 13 290

CANDIDATE PERCENT 23.96 73.40 2.60 .02




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
STATE TREASURER

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

SH
YB CA
00 0OM
uo T
NZ T

100
387
271
286
81
452
356
271
722
26
92
177
165
50
401
94
401
650
607
520
319
723
704
665
338
15
12637
87.36

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

M E Vo
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N I RE
D N
(LIB)  (NON)
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
STATE AUDITOR

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

W
AS LL R
NO EA I
DR IC T ov

RR  GH E Vo

EE  HI . ET

WL N I RE

L E N

(REP)  (LIB)  (NON)
721 93 1
387 53 3
191 49 1
350 84 3
444 90 5
545 63 0
325 34 1
214 27 0
431 47 2
181 17 0
104 5 0
392 45 1
270 21 1
286 41 2
82 29 2
468 29 0
364 49 3
274 22 1
722 50 3
25 13 1
91 11 0
177 47 1
163 61 4
57 30 1
401 63 2
96 15 1
402 84 1
634 76 1
595 88 1
530 89 1
322 52 1
737 141 7
687 123 2
672 56 1
326 59 2
15 0 0
12681 1838 56
87.00 12.61 .38

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORC CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

RP
IA
CT
KE
(REP)

709
659
343
15
12726
88.43

W
R
I
JC T ov
AL E Vo
SA - ET
OR I RE
N K N

(LIB)  (NON)

1617
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
JHO RB I
E.D OI T ov
R E NS E Vo
E N H - ET
M 0 I RE
Y P N S

(REP)  (LIB)  (NON)

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 727 78 1
0002 HATTON BAPT. 377 57 4
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 182 45 0
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 342 77 4
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 429 82 3
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 550 51 0
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 326 28 0
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 209 26 0
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 434 42 1
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 173 21 0
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 105 3 0
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 389 43 0
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 273 16 1
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 281 39 2
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 86 22 3
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 461 35 0
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 357 43 6
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 271 17 1
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 727 42 2
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 24 14 1
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 93 10 0
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 176 47 1
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 162 64 4
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 53 32 1
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 396 63 1
0027 COARMM 97 13 0
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 392 78 1
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 643 50 0
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 603 73 1
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 531 83 1
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 319 51 2
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 720 142 5
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 701 92 3
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 653 66 1
0036 ABSENTEE 336 49 1
0037 PROVISIONAL 15 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12613 1694 51

CANDIDATE PERCENT 87.84 11.79 .35

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2

(VOTE FOR) 1

cB

HE LL

IE A

PK u

E

R
(REP)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 714
0002 HATTON BAPT. 367
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT, 174
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 336
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 419
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 540
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT, 322
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 207
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 429
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 173
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 102
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 387
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 268
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 278
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 83
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 453
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 355
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 267
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 722
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 24
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 92
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 178
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 165
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 50
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 401
0027 COARMM 92
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 396
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 638
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 603
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 523
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 313
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 713
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 687
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 643
0036 ABSENTEE 332
0037 PROVISIONAL 15
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12461

CANDIDATE PERCENT 86.91

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

W
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(LIB)  (NON)
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM

DISTRICT ATTORNEY, 31ST JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

30

95
195
185
63
426
102
433
667
641
574
344
781
733
690
347
15
13405
98.26

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE, COLBERT COUNTY, PLACE NO. 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE. TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

H

63
428
102
435
665
639
578
343
792
737
677
340

15

13414
98.04
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
COLBERT COUNTY SHERIFF

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE-FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

178
137
296
93
77
139
222
230
227
57
262
264
313
311
187
465
363
345
294
5
7982
46.25

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
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0

0

0
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0
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
COLBERT COUNTY CORONER

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR.
0002 HATTON BAPT.

0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT.
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT.

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPT.

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT.

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY

0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT.

0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL

0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR.
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT.
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC.

0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT.
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER
0033 GRACE LIFE CH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT.
0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

477
379
280
747
31
94
193
181
68
425
101
431
661
633
572
343
791
740
681
349
15
13419
98.74

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
MEMBER, COLBERT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION,

DISTRICT NO. 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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W
JJ R
AO I
R H oV uv
RN VO NO
0S ET DT
DO I RE EE
N N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 759 5 0 160
0002 HATTON BAPT. 250 3 0 63
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 189 7 0 78
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 113 4 0 55
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 424 7 0 134
0027 COARMM 18 0 0 9
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 145 3 0 45
0036 ABSENTEE 43 1 0 17
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 0 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1944 30 563
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.48 1.5
MEMBER, COLBERT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, WITH 12 OF 12 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DISTRICT NO. 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
SS R
TT I
EA oV UV
VY VO NO
ET ET DT
0 I RE EE
N N S RS
(REP)  (NON)
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 155 1 0 22
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 227 2 0 90
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 449 4 0 134
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 184 0 0 33
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 102 1 1 11
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 407 3 0 49
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 135 0 0 17
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 375 6 0 73
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 9% 0 0 21
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 134 4 0 16
0036 ABSENTEE 58 0 0 23
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2321 21 1 489
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.10 .89




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
CONSTITUTION OF ALABAMA OF 2022

(VOTE FOR) 1

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
) 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 547 223 1 153
0002 HATTON BAPT. 364 127 0 102
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 148 62 0 58
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 455 104 0 122
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 427 104 0 121
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 371 146 1 159
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 228 94 0 79
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 175 90 0 54
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 336 140 0 111
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 105 58 1 53
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 55 36 0 24
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 241 132 0 86
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 135 93 0 85
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 235 91 1 79
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 123 25 0 52
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 249 163 0 122
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 239 121 1 93
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 168 74 0 72
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 453 181 1 206
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 74 13 0 16
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 57 22 0 36
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 195 43 2 34
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 234 65 0 56
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 199 29 0 47
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 364 92 1 108
0027 COARMM 77 36 0 23
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 356 92 0 109
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 437 162 0 163
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 470 160 0 158
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 457 166 0 124
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 265 86 0 107
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 638 214 4 208
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 597 167 ] 168
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 438 213 0 123
0036 ABSENTEE 315 86 0 113
0037 PROVISIONAL 7 5 0 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10234 3715 13 3430
CANDIDATE PERCENT 73.36  26.63
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo N O
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 635 179 0 110
0002 HATTON BAPT. 346 149 0 98



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 183 58 0 27
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 402 169 0 110
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 468 119 0 65
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 468 a1 1 117
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 276 89 0 36
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 188 90 0 41
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 368 112 0 107
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 130 44 0 43
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 84 19 0 12
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 325 73 0 61
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 207 51 1 54
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 259 99 0 48
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 118 56 0 26
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 333 101 0 100
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 320 79 1 54
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 212 50 0 52
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 577 136 0 128
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 53 47 0 3
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 64 19 0 32
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 194 56 0 24
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 210 105 0 40
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 103 132 1 39
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 397 95 0 73
0027 COARMM 79 34 0 23
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 389 81 0 87
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 522 118 0 122
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 520 146 0 122
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 476 158 0 113
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 287 95 0 76
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 713 201 1 149
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 621 173 1 137
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 550 128 0 96
0036 ABSENTEE 353 78 0 83
0037 PROVISIONAL 13 1 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 11443 3431 6 2512
CANDIDATE PERCENT 76.93 23.06
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 2 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NDO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 657 143 0 124
0002 HATTON BAPT. 398 81 1 113
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 174 50 0 44
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 468 82 0 131
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0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 443 111 0 98
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 426 95 2 154
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 261 78 1 61
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 226 42 0 51
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 361 92 0 134
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 120 48 0 49
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 80 20 0 15
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 323 66 0 70
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 204 43 0 66
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 276 72 0 58
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 144 33 0 23
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 328 93 1 112
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 295 93 0 66
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 207 51 0 56
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 541 129 0 171
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 80 17 0 6
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 65 14 0 36
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 195 52 1 26
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 251 56 0 48
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 194 35 0 46
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 399 76 1 89
0027 COARMM 84 27 0 25
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 359 90 0 108
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 474 118 0 170
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 502 125 0 161
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT, 478 127 0 142
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 289 63 0 106
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 665 188 0 211
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 610 157 0 165
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 508 141 0 125
0036 ABSENTEE 355 62 0 97
0037 PROVISIONAL 11 3 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 11451 2773 7 3161
CANDIDATE PERCENT 80.50 19.49
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 3 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
) 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 657 127 0 140
0002 HATTON BAPT. 404 76 1 112
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 195 38 0 35
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 479 86 0 116
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 491 71 1 89
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 443 80 2 152
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0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 288 56 0 57
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 241 28 0 50
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 391 74 0 122
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 142 35 0 40
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 82 20 0 13
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 314 70 0 75
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 207 43 0 63
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 273 68 0 65
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 144 30 0 26
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 332 83 1 118
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 308 79 0 67
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 203 44 0 67
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 583 103 0 155
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 82 17 0 4
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 72 12 0 31
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 200 43 0 31
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 247 59 0 49
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 196 35 0 44
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 405 72 0 88
0027 COARMM 89 24 0 23
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 366 86 0 105
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 483 116 0 163
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 542 91 1 154
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 521 93 1 132
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 312 50 ] 9%
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 739 138 0 187
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 652 115 0 165
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 557 97 0 120
0036 ABSENTEE 370 58 0 86
0037 PROVISIONAL 13 1 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12023 2318 7 3044
CANDIDATE PERCENT 83.83 16.16
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 4 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo N O
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 622 123 0 179
0002 HATTON BAPT. 388 86 0 119
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 182 42 0 44
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 453 92 0 136
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 460 82 0 110
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 425 85 0 167
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 270 56 0 75
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 223 43 0 53
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0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 370 68 0 149
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 128 33 0 56
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 82 13 0 20
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 299 74 0 86
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 191 46 0 76
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 275 64 0 67
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 140 31 0 29
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 315 87 0 132
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 297 73 0 84
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 205 40 0 69
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 560 104 0 177
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 90 8 0 5
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 74 9 0 32
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 194 48 0 32
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 248 52 0 55
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 190 38 0 47
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 382 73 1 109
0027 COARMM 86 22 0 28
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 358 71 1 127
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 464 104 0 194
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 508 100 0 180
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 486 104 0 157
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 297 54 0 107
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 688 163 0 213
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 589 153 0 190
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 519 113 0 142
0036 ABSENTEE 340 61 0 113
0037 PROVISIONAL 12 1 0 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 11410 2416 2 3564
CANDIDATE PERCENT 82.52 17.47
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 5 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON) ~ (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 466 273 1 184
0002 HATTON BAPT. 313 156 0 124
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 131 81 1 55
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 384 156 1 140
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 363 168 0 121
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 331 156 1 189
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 210 117 0 74
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 186 72 0 61
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 287 140 0 160
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 88 70 0 59



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/22 01:41 PM
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 5

(VOTE FOR) 1

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0029

ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 46 49 0 20
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 232 123 1 103
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 147 83 0 83
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 235 91 0 80
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 113 54 0 33
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 230 161 1 142
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 221 148 0 85
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 155 89 0 70
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 417 221 1 202
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 72 25 0 6
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 54 21 0 40
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 159 76 0 39
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 214 82 0 59
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 175 47 0 53
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 278 157 0 130
0027 COARMM 69 39 0 28
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 294 133 0 130
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 375 169 0 218
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 399 187 1 201
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 386 193 0 168
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 249 98 0 111
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 550 265 0 249
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 489 234 0 209
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 376 227 0 171
0036 ABSENTEE 263 131 1 119
0037 PROVISIONAL 11 1 0 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8968 4493 9 3922
CANDIDATE PERCENT 66.62 33.37
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 6 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON) ~ (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 399 325 0 200
0002 HATTON BAPT. 266 177 1 149
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 120 86 0 62
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 374 158 1 148
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 328 187 0 137
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 277 191 0 209
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 170 145 0 86
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 149 102 0 68
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 226 182 0 179
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 66 84 0 67
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 40 51 0 24
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 192 148 0 119
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0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 106 108 0 99
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 190 131 0 85
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 106 58 0 36
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 205 172 3 154
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 193 167 0 94
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 132 105 0 77
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 345 274 1 221
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 68 24 0 11
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 37 33 0 45
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 149 82 0 43
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 178 117 1 59
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 162 57 0 56
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 253 181 0 131
0027 COARMM 63 43 0 30
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 249 157 1 150
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 323 225 0 214
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 366 215 0 207
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 334 227 0 186
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 207 133 0 118
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 460 337 0 267
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 430 280 1 221
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 305 286 0 183
0036 ABSENTEE 246 134 0 134
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 2 0 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7725 5384 9 4274
CANDIDATE PERCENT 58.92 41.07
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 7 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
) 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 529 185 1 209
0002 HATTON BAPT. 328 103 0 162
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 163 47 0 58
(0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 431 106 0 144
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 406 106 0 140
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 368 9% 1 212
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 229 82 1 89
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 199 56 0 64
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 296 103 0 188
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 96 49 0 72
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 58 31 0 26
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 257 84 0 118
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 143 69 0 101
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 235 86 0 85
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0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 132 30 0 38
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 276 92 1 165
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 255 102 0 97
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 166 64 0 84
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 480 146 0 215
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 74 20 0 9
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 48 19 0 48
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 184 49 0 41
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 229 63 0 63
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 185 35 0 55
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 356 85 0 124
0027 COARMM 82 24 0 30
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 310 94 0 153
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 414 134 0 214
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 449 122 0 217
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 442 121 0 184
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 267 68 0 123
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 600 190 0 274
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 555 156 0 221
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 443 149 0 182
0036 ABSENTEE 317 60 0 137
0037 PROVISIONAL 12 1 0 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10014 3027 4 4347
CANDIDATE PERCENT 76.78 23.21
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 8 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 ) RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 417 176 0 331
0002 HATTON BAPT. 269 118 0 206
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 147 42 2 77
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 368 102 0 211
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 316 121 0 215
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 275 107 0 295
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 173 80 0 148
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 149 66 1 103
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 256 94 1 236
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 82 44 0 a1
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 39 30 0 46
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 215 94 0 150
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 97 69 0 147
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 190 78 0 138
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 107 40 0 53
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 187 115 0 232
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0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 199 108 0 147
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 130 57 0 127
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 366 147 0 328
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 77 13 0 13
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 39 22 0 54
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 143 47 0 84
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 207 67 0 81
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 167 36 0 72
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 264 106 0 195
0027 COARMM 74 25 0 37
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 238 9% 2 221
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 305 138 0 319
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 340 136 0 312
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 331 133 0 283
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 201 79 1 177
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 476 198 1 389
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 422 187 0 323
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 296 167 0 3n
0036 ABSENTEE 226 68 1 219
0037 PROVISIONAL 10 2 0 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7798 3208 9 6377
CANDIDATE PERCENT 70.85 29.14
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 9 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 400 188 0 336
0002 HATTON BAPT. 265 116 0 212
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 145 44 1 78
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT. 362 106 0 213
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 303 123 0 226
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 263 110 0 304
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 171 78 ] 152
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 145 70 0 104
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 245 94 0 248
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY 73 49 0 95
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 37 34 0 44
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 214 95 0 150
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 89 69 0 155
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 187 78 0 141
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 106 40 0 54
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 180 122 0 232
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 190 110 0 154
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 125 61 0 128
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0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 354 149 0 338
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 72 16 0 15
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 35 23 0 57
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 143 49 0 82
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 205 71 0 79
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 167 37 0 71
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 263 107 0 195
0027 COARMM 73 24 0 39
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 232 97 0 228
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 295 147 0 320
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 335 133 2 318
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 314 139 0 294
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 193 76 0 189
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 459 197 0 408
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 411 187 0 334
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 285 171 0 318
0036 ABSENTEE 227 62 0 225
0037 PROVISIONAL 9 1 0 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7572 3273 3 6544
CANDIDATE PERCENT 69.82 30.17
STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 10 WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
) 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 EAST COLBERT SR. CTR. 501 190 1 232
0002 HATTON BAPT. 299 135 0 159
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPT. 146 59 0 63
0004 PARK VIEW BAPT, 402 120 1 158
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 395 122 0 135
0006 HOPE HAVEN -SCHOOL 321 130 0 226
0007 WESTSIDE BAPT. 203 106 0 92
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPT. 183 67 0 69
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 262 128 0 197
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY % 52 0 69
0012 SRYGLEY CH OF CHRIST 55 33 0 27
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE 240 108 0 111
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE 132 81 0 100
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 221 86 0 99
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL® 117 42 0 41
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 230 136 0 168
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY 227 126 0 101
0019 SPRING VALLEY CH GOD 153 67 0 94
0020 COUNTY HWY. DEPT. 439 164 1 237
0021 CAVE SPRINGS BAPT. 73 21 0 9
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Y
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S

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND 48
0023 SHEFFIELD BD OF ED 175
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE 2ND ST 222
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL 172
0026 SHEFFIELD REC. CTR. 330
0027 COARMM 71
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 317
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPT. 417
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. 438
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPT. 399
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER 243
0033 GRACE LIFE CH 579
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 507
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPT. 403
0036 ABSENTEE 287
0037 PROVISIONAL 12
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9315

CANDIDATE PERCENT 72.71

COLBERT COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

ov uv
Vo NO
ET DT
N RE EE
0 S RS
(NON)
18 0 49
49 0 50
72 0 61
40 0 63
106 0 129
36 0 29
85 0 155
126 0 219
135 0 215
144 0 204
82 0 133
202 0 283
179 0 246
169 0 202
78 1 148
1 0 5
3495 4 4578
27.28
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